Trusted For Jacking & Bolting 25
Low Height, Lock Nut Hydraulic Cylinder
Lock nut provides mechanical load holding for a safe work environment;
Integrated tilt saddle allows for up to 5 degrees of misalignment;
Extreme low-height for use in confined areas;
10% side-load resistance of maximum capacity;
Overflow port as stroke limiter to prevent plunger blow-out;
Single-acting, gravity-return.
Model Capacity
(ton)
Stroke
(mm)
Oil
capacity
(cm3)
Closed
Height
(mm)
Outside
Diameter
(mm)
Inner
Diameter
(mm)
Weight
(kg)
LPL-602 60 50 433.0 126 140 105 15
LPL-1002 100 50 715.7 137 173 135 25
LPL-1602 150 45 1021.4 148 220 170 43
LPL-2002 200 45 1275.9 155 245 190 55
LPL-2502 250 45 1633.7 159 275 215 70
LPL-4002 400 45 2576.5 178 350 270 129
LPL-5002 500 45 3287.8 192 400 305 183